Competition Results

SHANDON GOLF CLUB

Shandon Open

TYPE:  Gross

DIVISION  (to)

Position

Next Page >

Div 1

Name

Elton Nicholson

Sam Marsters

Ryan Fahey

Jonathan Cane

Sam Avison

Joshua Cumpstone

Matthew Pegg

Oli Newman

David Pisa

Hdcb Idx (Crse)
+2.5()

+1.9()

0.9()

+3.6()

3.0()

2.0()

+0.7()

+0.8 ()

0.7()

Overall

Home club

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Miramar

Shandon

Manor Park

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Judgeford

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Shandon

2 rounds
1 2
69 66
72 68
73 69
73 69
70 72
74 69
65 78
71 73
73 72

Total

135

140

142

142

142

143

143

144

145




Position

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Name

Ben Dirkze

Josiah Mcintyre

Brad Rowland

Jamie Frew

Jordan Burgess

Michael Soulsby,

Mark Whalen

Kiriama Stevens

John Potts

Troy Shaw

Peti Fa'atoafe

Hugo Sidford

Tim Jefferies

Justin Wilson Jnr

Harry Allardyce

Stephen Thomson

Aaron Wright

Caleb Taitua

Teisa Mania Vaka

Cruize Wawatai

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

4.2()

290

29()

0.6 ()

1.5()

2.0()

1.6 ()

4.2()

5.0()

+2.1()

3.0()

3.2()

1.4()

0.0()

2.8()

1.19)

0.6()

4.6()

0.4()

+0.8 ()

Home club

Otaki

Wainuiomata

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Masterton

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Mahunga

Judgeford

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Judgeford

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Judgeford

75

73

72

75

77

76

79

75

75

78

76

75

74

82

78

77

73

79

76

75

A

73

74

72

Al

72

70

74

74

72

74

75

76

69

73

74

78

73

76

77

Total

146

146

146

147

148

148

149

149

149

150

150

150

150

151

151

151

151

152

152

152



Position

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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Name

Karl Tily,

Fiona McBride

Jamie Ryland

Layton Prince

Christopher Hunt

Dean Robb

Mary Speir

Richard Ripley

Pat Higgins

Kiki Maepu

Sam Bourne

Andrew Kereopa

Dan Taylor

Jacob Renata

leremia Sam Ling

Stirling Bartlett

Benn Dawson

Ray Jones

Donovan Maxwell

Joshua Ackerley,

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

3.0()

6.3()

2.7()

5.2()

3.3()

5.8()

1.4()

7.8()

6.9()

5.1()

6.2()

9.6 ()

7.8()

6.3()

5.6()

6.5()

6.3()

3.4()

9.6 ()

3.8()

Home club

Shandon

Otaki

Te Marua

Royal Wellington

Paraparaumu Beach

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Titahi

Shandon

Judgeford

Shandon

Shandon

Mornington

Wainuiomata

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

Paraparaumu Beach

Shandon

Te Marua

83

743

77

77

76

74

82

80

80

83

80

75

78

83

82

81

75

81

79

87

70

78

78

78

79

81

74

76

76

74

77

82

80

76

77

78

84

79

81

74

Total

153

153

155

155

155

155

156

156

156

157

157

157

158

159

159

159

159

160

160

161



Book a Tee

Competition Results

SHANDON GOLF CLUB

ChamnAdam Ma

Book a Tee

Position  Name Hdcp ldx (Crse) Home club 1 2 Total
50 Brad Topp 8.2() Shandon 79 83 162
Next Page >

o , 101ns CIUD z iotal
51 Monte Burmester 4.1() New Plymouth 85 78 163
52 Avinash Mani 9.3() Shandon 81 82 163
53 Anna Possenniskie 6.8() Martinborough 86 78 164
54 Joshua Elder 3.4() Royal Wellington 83 82 165
55 Jonny McNamee 7.4() Shandon 82 83 165
56 Kay Wall 7.5() Otaki 86 80 166
57 Jitendra Gaundan 9.3() Wanganui 83 83 166
58 Justin Wilson 11.7() Shandon 83 83 166
59 John Son 6.0() Shandon 84 83 167
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Position

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

VAl

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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Name

Nathan Taylor

Sue Martin

Philippa Smith

Sam Wright

Te Wetini Amaru-Tibble

Amy Yu

Naren Patel

Grant Honey

Yuriko Manabe

William Kwan

Minne St Helens

Lonasei Lolo

Kim Ulberg

Justin Feng

Simon Ripley.

Raj Gaundan

Jakob Robertson

Hayden Moore

Vaiasa Sam Ling

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

10.6 ()

11.8()

4.4()

7.8()

39()

9.7 ()

13.0 ()

8.7()

9.6 ()

6.1()

12.6 ()

3.94()

11.3()

12.4()

5.0()

10.4 ()

15.4()

19.4()

10.0()

16.7 ()

Home club

Shandon

Waikanae

Royal Wellington

Shandon

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Shandon

Manor Park

Shandon

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Royal Wellington

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Hutt Park Golf Club

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

84

84

80

86

85

84

82

80

84

77

84

90

86

93

88

86

88

21

88

87

83

83

87

82

83

84

86

88

85

92

87

82

87

81

86

88

87

89

92

926

Book a Tee

Total

167

167

167

168

168

168

168

168

169

169

17

172

173

174

174

174

175

180

180

183




Position Name Hdcp Idx (Crse) Home club
80 Katrina Bullen 18.0() Waikanae
81 Charmaine Ulberg 28.7() Shandon
82 Isaac McAlister 8.5() Judgeford
- David Eddington 16.9() Shandon
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110

104

86

90

114

95

Total

200

218

86

DNF

Book a Tee




Competition Results

SHANDON GOLF CLUB

Shandon Open

TYPE:  Stableford

DIVISION  All Divisions

Position Name

1 Andrew Kereopa

2 Ben Dirkze

3 Sam Avison

4 John Potts

5 Fiona McBride

6 Pat Higgins

7 Jakob Robertson

8 Joshua Cumpstone
9 Elton Nicholson

Next Page >

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

9.6()

42()

3.00

5.0()

6.3()

6.9()

19.4()

2.0()

+2.5()

ROUND  Overall

Home club

Shandon

Otaki

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Royal Wellington

Otaki

Shandon

Shandon

Judgeford

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

2 rounds
1 2
43 35
37 40
39 37
37 38
39, 36
34 40
36 38
34 39
35 38

Total

78

77

76

75

75

74

74

73

73

Book a Tee




Position

10

1

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Name

Kiriama Stevens

Ryan Fahey,

Richard Ripley.

Josiah Mcintyre

Justin Wilson

Brad Rowland

Donovan Maxwell

Naren Patel

Sue Martin

Avinash Mani

Caleb Taitua

Hugo Sidford

Dan Taylor

Minne St Helens

Stirling Bartlett

Jacob Renata

Sam Bourne

David Pisa

Layton Prince

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

42()

090

7.8()

2.9()

11.7()

2.9()

9.6 ()

13.0()

1.8()

15.4()

9.3()

4.6 ()

3.2()

7.8()

12.6 ()

6.5()

6.3()

6.2()

0.7 ()

5.2()

Home club

Shandon

Shandon

Titahi

Wainuiomata

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Shandon

Shandon

Waikanae

Shandon

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Mornington

Royal Wellington

Shandon

Wainuiomata

Shandon

Shandon

Royal Wellington

36

34

34

36

36

37

37

38

35

35

37

32

35

36

37

32

32

33

34

35

37

38

38

36

36

35

35

34

36

36

34

38

35

34

33

37

37

36

35

34

Total

73

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

71

71

71

70

70

70

70

69

69

69

69

69




Position

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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Name

Jitendra Gaundan

Brad Topp

Dean Robb

Jordan Burgess

Jamie Frew

Harry Allardyce

Michael Soulsby.

Sam Marsters

Peti Fa'atoafe

Matthew Pegg

Mark Whalen

Kiki Maepu

Nathan Taylor

Benn Dawson

Karl Tily,

leremia Sam Ling

Amy Yu

Tim Jefferies

Oli Newman

Jonny McNamee

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

9:3()

8.2()

58()

1.5()

0.6()

2.8()

2.0()

+1.9()

3.0()

+0.7 ()

1.6()

51()

10.6 ()

6.3()

3.0()

5.6()

9.7 ()

1.4()

+0.8 ()

7.4()

Home club

Wanganui

Shandon

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Masterton

Shandon

Shandon

Miramar

Judgeford

Shandon

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Judgeford

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Judgeford

Royal Wellington

Shandon

36

36

38

31

32

32

32

32

33

40

29

29

33

38

27

31

33

34

34

35

33

33

31

37

36

36

36

36

35

28

38

38

34

29

39

35

33

32

32

31

Booka T

Total

69

69

69

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

67

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

66

66




Competition Results

SHANDON GOLF CLUB

Shandon Open

Position Name

50 Vaiasa Sam Ling
Next Page >

51 Justin Feng

52 Yuriko Manabe

53 Christopher Hunt

54 Anna Possenniskie

55 Joshua Ackerley

56 Kay Wall

57 Sam Wright

58 Kim Ulberg

59 7 Grant Honey

< Prev Page

HdcpIdx (Crse)

16.7()

12.4()

9.6()

3.3()

6.8()

3.8()

7.5()

7.8()

11.3()

8.7()

Home club

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Shandon

Paraparaumu Beach

Martinborough

Te Marua

Otaki

Shandon

Shandon

Manor Park

37

27

33

28

28

29

31

32

35

29

38

32

31

36

36

a5

33

32

29

Total

66

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

64

64

Book a Tes

Book a Tee




Position

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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Name

Stephen Thomson

Jamie Ryland

Aaron Wright

Jonathan Cane

Teisa Mania Vaka

Justin Wilson Jnr

Monte Burmester

Raj Gaundan

Mary Speir

Ray Jones

Cruize Wawatai

Charmaine Ulberg

Troy Shaw

John Son

William Kwan

Joshua Elder

Katrina Bullen

David Eddington

Te Wetini Amaru-Tibble

Hayden Moore

Hdcp Idx (Crse)

1.1()

2.7()

0.6()

+3.6()

0.4()

0.0()

41()

10.4 ()

1.4()

3.4()

+0.8 ()

28.7()

+2.1()

6.0()

6.1()

3.4()

18.0 ()

16.9 ()

390

10.0 ()

Home club

Shandon

Te Marua

Boulcott's Farm Heritage

Manor Park

Shandon

Shandon

New Plymouth

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Paraparaumu Beach

Judgeford

Shandon

Mahunga

Shandon

Shandon

Royal Wellington

Waikanae

Shandon

Shandon

Shandon

30

32

34

29

31

24

27

31

26

29

31

35

27

29

36

27

20

28

26

29

33

31

29

33

31

37

34

30

34

31

29

25

32

30

23

31

37

29

29

26

Book a Tee

Total

63

63

63

62

62

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

58

57

57

55

55




Position

80

81

82

83
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Name

Philippa Smith

Lonasei Lolo

Simon Ripley.

Isaac McAlister
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Hdcp Idx (Crse)

4.4()

3.9()

5.0()

8.5()
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Home club

Royal Wellington

Royal Wellington

Hutt Park Golf Club

Judgeford
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Media Centre

About Golf New Zealand

31

24

25

29

24

29

26

Total

55

53

51

29

Book a Tee




